Thursday, October 18, 2007

RET 1 6:45 3&UP F 1mile Clm 7500N3L $6K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi  +/- Spd M/L
5 Magic Pleasure  3f Tex 134 McNeil T 116 Asmussen Ct 8 233 474 746 101.8 -4 1 7 1 2-1
7 La Estrellita 3f Tex 221 Rodriguez 116 Jenkins Bob 11 255 498 76.6 1034 6 7 9 2 4-1
2 Hue 3f Tex 0 CruzAS 116 Needham Bol 14 234 475 756 103.7 -3 2 6 3 101
4 Flewsy Q 4f Tex 84 WalkerBJ 119 Pish Danny 12 248 485 76.1 103.8 5 4 5 4 341
6 Seekingthemoon 4f Tex 0 RamosAB 119 Wisdom Lasc 18 251 497 77.0 104.2 2 5 6 5 101
1 Cryptic Shot 4f Tex 54 Bourque S 119 Pish Danny 15 253 499 771 104.3 4 6 7 6 81
3 Hadaharp 4f Tex 67 Whetstone 119 Bird Richar 35 241 486 776 1066 -2 3 9 7 1041

RET 2 7:11 34&5 F 1mile Md 7500 $6K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi  +/- d $ M/L
4 CatBryde 3f Tex 45 SinghRR 116 Fitzpatrick 7 245 485 758 103.2 3 6 7 1 2-1
9 Ginette's Dove 3f Tex 231 GuzmanJ 116 Lopez Pedro 10 247 494 76.8 104.3 1 8 6 2 61
5 Jewelijewelijewel 3f Tex 433 Collier J 116 Shaffer Jon 14 254 50.0 77.6 105.2 4 9 6 3 341
3 Lightening Lit 3f Tex 453 MoralesB 116 Bronstad Ch 7 241 488 776 1064 -3 4 4 4 101
2 I'ma Goodgirl | Ar 3f Tex 299 Ramos AB 116 Noack Teres 5 240 477 771 106.5 1 1 4 5 81
7 Rays Impulse 5mlex 0 PurcellK 114 Campos Orla 42 255 501 784 106.7 5 10 8 6 15-1
1 Ceezeespot 3f Tex O GrandaAT 116 Buehrer Way 2 247 491 786 108.1 2 7 7 7 1541
8 Edna's Girl 5mlfex 0 WhiteEH 119 Finch Micha 39 241 485 78.8 109.1 -2 3 5 8 121

1A Primetime Canelz 4f Tex 0 Chacaltana 114 Buehrer Way 2 240 498 795 109.2 -9 2 9 9 15-1
6 Rasberry Jazz 4f Tex 0 Rodriguez 114 Bird Richar 2 242 486 793 1100 -2 5 3 10 1241

RET 3 7:38 3&UP F 1mile Clm 15000 $10K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
3 Sis Got Game 3f Tex O BourqueS 116 Pish Danny 9 232 468 736 1005 -2 2 15 1 6-1
4 Gold Case Motel 5nKy 111 Ramos AB 121 Rottweiler 38 244 477 742 1007 5 4 13 2 72
1 Afleet Tejano 4f Ky 99 GuzmanJ 119 Doege Glenn 12 247 483 754 1024 6 5 11 3 6-1
6 My Gray Angel 5mlex 0 Chacaltana 114 Barker Shar 29 241 479 754 103.0 1 3 9 4 9-2
5 Starrville 5mlfex 0 SinghRR 119 Pish Danny 11 250 49.0 76.5 104.0 6 6 10 5 641
2 Bill Collector 3f Tex 20 MoralesB 116 Bronstad Ch 16 226 46.3 752 1041 -5 1 11 6 21

RET 4 8:05 3&UP 6.0f Clm 3500N1Y $5K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
4 Distressed Debt 6gKy 6 Boxie P 120 Bird Richar 39 220 455 756 -7 1 13 1 121

11 Tyler's Prince 3gTex O TejeraE 117 Bausch Jim 13 228 465 76.2 -5 6 6 2 7-2
3 Litde Beurre 8gFla 41 Whetstone 120 Shaffer Jon 120 226 461 764 -4 3 7 3 101
13 Dallas County 6gTex O TaylorL 120 Bustamante 55 228 463 77.0 -3 8 6 4 6-1
10 Rock de Stars 9gArk 95 GuzmanJ 120 Powers Robi 69 233 469 77.0 -2 13 6 5 15-1
5 Media Venture 5gKy 117 Purcell K 115 Campos Orla 18 23.0 465 771 -3 9 6 6 7-1
2 Expedient 6gTex 53 Chacaltana 115 Davidson M 31 220 456 773 -8 2 7 7 151
7 Skymeister 6gla 0 Rodriguez 120 Young Bob 24 231 471 774 -5 10 13 8 8-1
1 No Small Star 4gTex 0 Rodriguez 115 Velarde Tin 19 232 471 775 -3 12 5 9 1541
6 Raunchy 10hTex O MoralesB 120 Cross Edwar 29 227 462 779 -4 4 6 10 151
8 Eldons Dancer 79Tex 100 CruzAS 120 Ervin Timot 74 231 471 779 50N 5 11 121
12 Phantom Spirit 4gTex 19 WrightJJ 120 Barrera Emi 17 228 46.2 788 -3 7 5 12 15-1
14 Chief's Honors 5glLa 0 WhiteJR 120 Hastings W 20 228 470 80.6 -7 5 7 13 151
9 Cannon's Joker 8gTex 90 GrandaAT 120 Layland Mar 55 242 482 80.8 1 14 6 14 1541

RET 5 8:32 3&UP imile T Cim 10000N2L $7K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 1imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
5 El Dayjur 3gKy 416 McNeil T 116 Asmussen Ct 10 238 476 743 100.9 6 15 1 9-2
6 Party Lights 3gTex O BourqueS 116 Pish Danny 10 234 470 740 1010 -1 4 10 2 6-1
4 Winning Forum 4cTex O TejeraE 119 Martinez El 15 243 482 747 1013 3 10 9 3 341
2 Port Light 3gTex O Rodriguez 116 Evans Bart 5 241 477 747 1017 2 9 8 4 7-1
8 Snifters Spirit 3gTex 0 TaylorL 116 Edison Joe 13 232 472 748 1025 -4 3 12 5 1041
9 Taste of Texas 4gTex 0 GuzmanJ 119 HolmesJR 24 236 472 751 1029 0 5 12 6 1041

10 Wind Beneath Me 4gKy 168 Whetstone 119 Locke John 18 239 483 762 1042 -2 8 9 7 121
3 Hedwin 3cTex 270 Ramos AB 116 Hastings W 14 229 471 757 1044 -6 2 5 8 121
1 Sexcetera 8hTex 0 RogersJ 119 Rogers Jeff 33 239 481 76.8 1054 -2 7 5 9 8-1
7 Babe Roo 3gTex 0 SinghRR 116 Jenkins Bob 9 228 46.7 766 1065 -6 1 7 10 1541
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Need Anet
Texas June Bug
All My Cash
Miss Jimmy
Shady Oak Lady
Siesta Time

Z Cat Parade
Wildwood Sal
Cape Jasmine
Roo Letta
Mystery Ward
Classic Sprite

7 926 2YO

3485

Rare Flyer
Turnleftatthelight
Control Freak
Whizville

G. Q. Ricky
Kris's Word
Rough Edge
About Itron
Design Build
Mane Gun

8 9:53 3&UP

Haxtun's Hustler
Mr. Shock and Av
Glorious Groom
Gambling Wolfe
Doctor Doctor Mr
How's That
Andanight

9 10:20 3&UP

Time Well Wastec
Theatrical's Halo
Patagonian
Texas Tycoon
Mimsky
Viscosity

Pass the Buck
Colocasia

Tru Dancing
Precision Strike

F 5.5f

3f Ky 22
4f Tex 100
3f Ky 43
3f Fla 27
3fTex O
4fTex O
3f Pa 129
3f Col 444
4flow O
fFTex O
3f Tex 49
3f Tex 79

1mile

2gTex O
2cKy 190
2gVa 66
2cTex 147
2c Tex 366
2cTex O
2gTex O
2cTex 42
2cTex O
2cArk O

1mile

4gCol 59
5gArk 374
4gKy 9
4gTex 359
79Tex 43
3cFla 416
5hTex O

1mile

4gKy 122
4gTex 22
4gTex 359
3gTex O
6gKy 27
3gKy 0
4gTex 61
3cKy 40
4gTex 383
59Ky 10

Md 15000
MoralesB 117
Rodriguez 120
Chapa | 117
Rodriguez 117
Ramos AB 117
Rodriguez 115
Taylor L 117
GuzmandJ 117
WrightJJ 120
Boxie P 117
CruzAS 117
Whetstone 117
T Md 20000
Chacaltana 112
Ramos AB 117
Collier J 117
Rodriguez 117
WrightJJ 117
Rodriguez 112
Tejera E 117
MoralesB 117
Whetstone 117
Bourque S 117

OC 25k/N2X
Whetstone 123
SinghRR 119
McNeil T 119
Tejera E 119
Chacaltana 114
Rodriguez 111
MoralesB 119

T Alw 18000N1X

Bourque S 119
Rodriguez 119
WrightJJ 119
Rodriguez 116
Taylor L 119
Collier J 116
SinghRR 119
Chacaltana 111
Whetstone 119
Tejera E 119

$7K

Bronstad Ch
Young Bob
Edison Joe
Schultz Rob
Guerra Jimm
Detiege Cli
Clark Brand
Favre Kevin
Lebrun Libe
Knox Martha
Raygoza Jes
Bustamante

$8K

Davidson M
Hastings W
Lovell Mich
Torrez Jere
Garza Joaqu
Bird Richar
Martinez El
Lopez Pedro
Locke John
Pish Danny

$19K

Pish Danny
Asmussen Ct
Asmussen Ct
Morgan Tomr
Montgomery
Hatch Rober
Rivera Juan

$18K

Willis Mind
Schultz Rob
Wright J An
Whitton Mar
Evans Bart
Lovell Mich
Pish Danny
Carlton O S
Sheena Kam:
Bausch Jim
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Thursday, October 18, 2007

Tmi

Tmi

101.1
101.4
102.0
102.4

102.7
104.8
105.1
105.3

1mi

99.4
100.6
101.4
102.2
102.2
102.6
102.9

1mi

98.9
99.2
99.5
99.6
100.3
101.9
102.0
103.4
103.4
105.1

+/-
-5

-8
-6

Spd

2
1
4
5
12
10
3
7
11
9
8
6

Spd

O N-_2000 0~ WN

Spd

A 20N WON

Spd

-_—
O© 200 ~NPPOMNOOOGOTW

$$
7

-
(e}

-_—
N0 O NOOOoOo 0N

9
853

JEEGNEN A A A A
0O =2 =200 PO 20

>
&

NWNRN = NN
S IR GAANO A

&
&

a A A A A AN
W N NOOTON OO O

Fin

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8

9
10
11
12

Fin

QWO ~NOOOPAWN -

m -
>

~NOoO O WN -

Fin

O WO N OO WN =

—_

M/L

3-1

6-1
15-1

9-2
121
121
10-1
12-1
12-1
15-1
15-1
15-1

M/L

5-2
6-1
4-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
8-1
15-1
15-1
15-1

M/L

21
9-2
7-2
8-1
10-1
10-1
6-1

M/L

6-1
12-1
8-1
4-1
7-1
15-1
15-1
10-1
15-1



RET 10 10:47 34&5 F 6.0f

1 O My Darlin Dian¢ 4f Tex O
5 Missys Spring Ra 4f Tex 0
7 Gleamer 4f Tex 422
10 Who's Dance 4f Tex O
9 Plum Prissy 3fTex O
4 Pepper Meantto!| 5mlex O
8 Space's Star 3fTex O
14 Sunny Art 4fTex O
12 Southern Starlet 3f Tex 114
13 Go This Way 3f Tex 376
3 Saucy Sheri 4f Tex 357

6 Bit of Energy 4f Tex O
11 Gloria's Fetish 4fTex O
2 Sister Revenge  4f Tex 314

Md 7500

Bourque S
Rodriguez
Wright J J
Collier J
Whetstone
Taylor L
CruzAS
Rodriguez
Guzman J
White J R
Rodriguez
Morales B
Ramos A B
Purcell K

120
120
120
120
117
120
117
115
117
117
120
120
120
115

$6K

Lind Darlen
Schultz Rob
Wright J An
Lovell Mich
Morgan Tomr
Williams Ro
Ervin Timot
Finley Patt
Doege Glenn
Brown Krist
Whitton Mar
Pullins Har
Grobe Natha
Bragg Willa
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www.racehorserunner.com
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Thursday, October 18, 2007

1imi  +/- Spd
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0 5
-5 4
-7 3
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-9 2
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7-2

5-1

6-1

8-1
121
15-1
1241
20-1
15-1
10-1
20-1
20-1
201
20-1



